
First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group
Place Points Place Points Place Points 

Talia Tebb AVOCA Female U10 1 14 1 14  
Alexandra Hall Avoca Beach Female U10 3 12 5 10  
Ivy Morris North entranceFemale U10 4 11 4 11  
Skyla Edwards Terrigal Female U10 7 8 6 9  
Lilly Haydn Terrigal Female U10 8 7 DNF 0  
Kit Purnell Terrigal Female U10 DNF    
Liliana Carpenter Umina Female U10 6 9 3 12  
Savannah Glynn Umina Female U10 2 13 2 13  
Molly Irwig Wamberal Female U10 8 7 8 7  
Hope Owen Wamberal Female U10 5 10 7 8  

   
Zach Mitchell Lakes Beach Male U10 2 13 3 12  
Ashton Bone North EntranceMale U10 3 12 2 13  
Cooper Armstrong Terrigal Male U10 8 7 8 7  
Spencer Metcalfe Terrigal Male U10 13 2 12 3  
Micah Pope Terrigal Male U10 12 3 6 9  
Harvey Smith Terrigal Male U10    
Mitchell Stretton Terrigal Male U10 9 6 11 4  
Kye Goldie The Lakes Male U10 5 10 4 11  
Knoa Casey FernandezUmina Male U10 15 1 13 2  
Slater Linnert Umina Male U10 4 11 5 10  
Cooper Muldrock Umina Male U10 7 8 10 5  
Levi Sinclaire Umina Male U10 10 5 7 8  
Samuel Wetti Umina Male U10 6 9 9 6  
Charlie Jordan Umina SLSC Male U10 14 1   
Billy McCarthy Wamberal Male U10 1 14 1 14  

Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Female U10



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 
Eli Laing North EntranceMale U10 11 4   



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 
Female U11
Jaggar Curnow Avoca Beach Female U11 3 12 4 11  
Elliana Shiers Avoca Beach Female U11 10 5   
Aymee Ellis Mac Masters BeachFemale U11 2 13 3 12  
Remy Aviss North Avoca Female U11 14 1 16 1  
Ruary Martin North Avoca Female U11    
Lacey Miller North Avoca Female U11 15 1 17 1  
Siera Vuradin North Avoca Surf Life Saving ClubFemale U11 13 1 14 1  
Tonia Barclay Terrigal Female U11 6 9 8 7  
Madeline Coulton Terrigal Female U11 12 3 13 2  
Ella Montgomery Terrigal Female U11 9 6 9 6  
Sophie Watson Terrigal Female U11 7 8 12 3  
Leilani Carpenter Umina Female U11 5 10 6 9  
India Darwin Umina Female U11 11 4 7 8  
Marli Hoyland Umina Female U11 4 11 2 13  
Ki'lulu Leggett Umina Female U11 8 7 11 4  
Amber-Skye Stevenson Umina Female U11 1 14 1 14  
Tahlia Dyer-Nixey Wamberal Female U11  5 10  
marley evans Wamberal Female U11 16 1 18 1  
Savannah Orlowski Umina Female U11 10 5
Tayla Campbell Avoca Female U11 15 1  



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Jasper Hunter Avoca Beach Male U11 1 14 6 9  
Henry Skinner Macmasters Male U11 12 3 12 3  
Cody Kennedy-Wilkie North Entrance Surf ClubMale U11 3 12 5 10  
Thomas Johnston Ocean Beach SLSCMale U11 13 1 11 4  
Zaxh Adams Shelly Beach Male U11 5 10 2 13  
Toby Carr Shelly Beach Male U11 14 1 13 2  
THOMAS COLLINS Shelly Beach Male U11 7 8 8 7  
William Smith Shelly Beach Male U11 10 5 9 6  
Zac Elliott Terrigal Male U11 11 4 10 5  
Harry Petley Terrigal SLSC Male U11 9 6 7 8  
Max Bush UminaBeach Male U11 6 9 4 11  
Kaiden Regattieri Wamberal Male U11 2 13 1 14  
Christian Hurst Ocean Beach Male U11 8 7 3 12  
shemus meares wamberal Male U11 15 1 14 1  
Raury Martin North Avoca Male U11    
Lachlan Foster Terrigal Male U11 4 11   

Male U11



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Katie Evans Avoca Female U12 DNF 0   
Charlee Eurell Avoca Beach Female U12 11 4 11 4  
Ella Parker AVOCA BEACHFemale U12 4 11 1 14  
Ciara Williams Avoca Beach Female U12 2 13 2 13  
Matilda Burge Copacabana Female U12 20 1 19 1  
CAMERON SCOLLAY Lakes Female U12 6 9 8 7  
Claire Williams Lakes Female U12 21 1 21 1  
Sienna Kennedy-Wilkie North Entrance Surf ClubFemale U12 5 10 7 8  
Tatum Benoit Terrigal Female U12 17 1 16 1  
Ava Cameron Terrigal Female U12    
Grace Daniell Terrigal Female U12 8 7 3 12  
Maleah Edwards Terrigal Female U12 13 2 13 2  
Eva Faunce Terrigal Female U12 9 6 10 5  
Emilee- Rose Hall Terrigal Female U12 7 8 5 10  
Grace Haydn Terrigal Female U12 16 1 18 1  
Samantha Husk Terrigal Female U12 19 1 20 1  
Chelsea Barry The Lakes Female U12 3 12 6 9  
Breeanna Martin The Lakes Female U12  22 1  
Adelle Sterrett The Lakes Female U12 14 1 17 1  
Ava Christie The Lakes S.L.S.C.Female U12 18 1 15 1  
Kelsey Page Umima Female U12 10 5 12 3  
Lily James Umina Female U12 12 3 9 6  
Bronte Scahill Umina Female U12 1 14 4 11  
Elka McGann Umina Beach Female U12 15 1 14 1  

 

Female U12



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

William Josling Avoca Male U12 10 5 6 9  
Will Tebb AVOCA Male U12 2 13 2 13  
Tom Barry North EntranceMale U12 3 12 4 11  
Bodi Bone North EntranceMale U12 5 10 3 12  
Charlie McGeever Shelly beach Male U12 4 11 9 6  
Remy Mortlock Shelly beach Male U12 8 7   
Hayden McGregor Terrigal Male U12 1 14 1 14  
Shaylan Bennett Umina Male U12 7 8 8 7  
Henry McGavin Umina Male U12 11 4 10 5  
Lachlan Muldrock Umina Male U12 6 9 5 10  
Tristan Jennings Umina SLSC Male U12 12 3 11 4  
Kaiyan Sinclair Umina SLSC Male U12 9 6 7 8  

 

Male U12



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Hall Rebecca Avoca Beach Female U13 12 3 11 4  
George Ruzek Avoca Beach Female U13 10 5 1 14  
Eleanor Shervington Avoca Beach SLSCFemale U13 13 2 6 9  
Seers Makenzie Avoca SC Female U13 8 7 5 10  
Isabel Hood MacMasters Female U13 19 1 21 1  
Emily Rose MacMasters beachFemale U13    
Mirrin Martin North Avoca Female U13  19 1  
Kianna Goy Shelly Beach Female U13 17 1 20 1  
Molly Radic Shelly beach surf clubFemale U13 15 1 18 1  
Mia Elliott Terrigal Female U13 6 9 13 2  
Zahra Green TERRIGAL Female U13 3 12 7 8  
Hannah McInerney Terrigal Female U13 2 13 10 5  
Lily milanovic Terrigal Female U13 14 1 17 1  
Mahlia Pollington Terrigal Female U13 DNS  16 1  

   
Lucinda Watson Terrigal Female U13 7 8 12 3  
Alani Wilson Terrigal Female U13 20 1 22 1  
Catherine Kearney Umina Female U13 4 11 3 12  
Lucy Marshall Umina SLSC Female U13 9 6 8 7  
Maia Abell Wamberal Female U13 11 4 9 6  
Lily Irwig Wamberal Female U13 5 10 2 13  
Matilda Lisle Wamberal Female U13 1 14 4 11  
Ella Stone Wamberal Female U13 16 1 14 1  
Molly Laing North Entrance Female U13 18 1 15 1  

 

Female U13



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Jet Avis North Avoca Male U13 7 8 6 9  
Truman Green North Avoca Male U13 5 10 5 10  

   
Lewis Roder North Avoca Male U13 8 7 7 8  
Rory Sohier North EntranceMale U13 4 11 4 11  
Xavier Luntungan Shelly Male U13 9 6 10 5  
Samual Coppen Soldiers beachMale U13 6 9 8 7  
Kobe Linnert Umina Male U13    
Ronnie Jordan Umina SLSC Male U13 2 13 1 14  
EDEN PEARSON WAMBERAL Male U13 1 14 2 13  
Tahj Regattieri Wamberal Male U13 3 12 3 12  

  

Male U13



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Millie Parker AVOCA BEACHFemale U14    
Skye Hackshall MacMasters Female U14 5 10 1 14  
Emma Duggan North Avoca Female U14 2 13   
Grace Green North Avoca Female U14  10 5  
Zaira Kennedy-Wilkie North Entrance Surf ClubFemale U14  7 8  
Olivia Edwards Ocean Beach Female U14 6 9 5 10  
Mikaela Williams-Potts Shelly Beach Female U14 8 7 9 6  
Scarlett McGregor Terrigal Female U14 4 11 4 11  
Zoe Pope Terrigal Female U14 DNF 0 8 7  
Sienna Scahill Umina Female U14 1 14 3 12  
Hannah Stevenson Umina Female U14 3 12 2 13  
Charli Wouters Umina Female U14  11 4  
Sienna Rose Sinclair Umina SLSC Female U14 7 8 6 9  

  

Female U14



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Jerome Drobot Macmasters Male U14 2 13 1 14  
Hamish Taylor-Martin MacMasters BeachMale U14 3 12 5 10  
Spencer Morris MacMasters Beach SLSCMale U14 9 6 10 5  
Jacob Falconer Ocean Beach Male U14 4 11 3 12  
Deakin Wright Shelly Beach Male U14 6 9 7 8  
Riley Wait Shelly Beach SLSCMale U14 7 8 8 7  
Cashar Darwin Umina Male U14 1 14 2 13  
Nicholas Kearney Umina Male U14 8 7 6 9  
William Slater Umina Male U14 5 10 4 11  
Toby Torrible Umina Male U14  9 6  

 

Male U14



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Pearl McQueen Avoca Beach Female U15 5 10 3 12  
Giselle Emerson North Avoca Female U15 2 13 4 11  
Amber Sheary North Avoca Female U15 4 11 5 10  
Lily Smith North Avoca Female U15 6 9   
Lauren Martin North Avoca SLSCFemale U15 7 8 6 9  
Elizabeth Shearer Shelly Beach Female U15 1 14 2 13  
Mikayley Fisher Umina Female U15 8 7   
Davara Marshall Umina SLSC Female U15 3 12 1 14  

  

Kale Puata North Avoca Male U15 6 9 5 10  
Oliver Tucker Ocean Beach SLSCMale U15 5 10 3 12  
Jett Green TERRIGAL Male U15 3 12   
Jack Woodhouse Terrigal Male U15 7 8 4 11  
Archie Rayner UMINA Male U15 2 13 1 14  
Cooper Schoch Umina Male U15 8 7 6 9  
Jed Hoyland Umina Beach Male U15 DNS    
OLIVER PEARSON Wamberal Male U15 4 11 2 13  
Byron Benson Avoca Male U15 1 14   

 

Male U15

Female U15



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 

Bronte Ayres Avoca Beach SLSCFemale U17 1 14   
Claire Hogger MacMasters BeachFemale U17 4 11 4 11  
Violet Gates Terrigal Female U17  3 12  
Charli Mcdonald Terrigal Female U17 2 13   
Rose Merriman Terrigal Female U17  2 13  
Poppi Lever Umina Female U17 3 12 1 14  

  

Riley Seers Avoca SC Male U17 6 9 2 13  
Lachlan Duggan North Avoca Male U17 3 12 5 10  
Bailey Green North Avoca Male U17 9 6 6 9  
Huxley Luntungan Shelly Male U17 10 5 4 11  
James Marshall Shelly Beach Male U17  8 7  
Damian Shearer Shelly Beach Male U17  7 8  
Jack Baker Terrigal Male U17 4 11   
Kyle Graham Terrigal Male U17 5 10 1 14  
Kye Green TERRIGAL Male U17 8 7 3 12  
Jayden Redfern Terrigal Male U17 7 8   
Nick Green Terrigal Male U17 2 13   
Ryan Green Terrigal Male U17 1 14   

Female U17

Male U17 



First Name Last Name Club Gender

2020-
2021 Age 

Group Rd2 @ Umina Rd 3 TBC Rd 1 @ Wamberal 
  

Tom Simpson Shelly Male U19/Opens 4 11 4 11  
Bryn Gaha Shelly Beach Male U19/Opens 1 14 2 13  
Braith Walters Shelly Beach Male U19/Opens 3 12   
Keaton Pollington Terrigal Male U19/Opens 5 10 5 10  
Blake Hessel Umina Male U19/Opens 6 9   
James Johnson Terrigal Male U19/Opens 2 13   
Hayden Smith Terrigal Male U19/Opens 1 14
Lachlan Braddish Umina Male U19/Opens  3 12

Jazzmyn Fillingham Shelly Female U19/Opens 1 14

Nikki Fitzsimmons Lakes Female 30+ 1 14 1 14  
Leeanne Longford The Lakes Female 30+    
Jenni Darwin Umina Female 30+ 2 13 2 13  

  

Keaton Watts Shelly beach slscMale 30+  1 14  
Dennis Ricketts Soldiers Male 30+ 3 12   
Mick Spring Soldiers Male 30+    
Leigh Mitchell Soldiers BeachMale 30+ 1 14 2 13  
Derek Taylor Terrigal Male 30+    
Ray Waldron The Lakes Male 30+ 2 13 4 11  
Scott Micallef Umina Male 30+    

Robbie Wait Shelly Male 30+ 3 12

Male 30+

Male U19/Opens 

Female U19/Opens

Female 30+


